
optimal  venting for small dies

optimised
process 
reduced
cost

for small dies



tYPe dCmnet Part weightdimensions

mv 50

mv 60

mv 70

mv 80

Width Length

50 mm

60 mm

70 mm

80 mm

120 mm

120 mm

150 mm

150 mm

Mg Al

0,03 - 0,3 kg

0,07 - 0,6 kg

0,1 - 0,8 kg

0,1 - 1,0 kg

bis 250 t

60 - 320 t

80 - 500 t

100 - 800 t

0,05 - 0,4 kg

0,1 - 0,8 kg

0,2 - 1,2 kg

0,2 - 1,5 kg

Locking forceHeight

50 mm/50 mm

50 mm/50 mm

50 mm/50 mm

50 mm/50 mmt
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pressure enforced venting

tYPe dCmnet Part weightdimensions

mv 50v

mv 60v

mv 70v

mv 80v

Width Length

50 mm

60 mm

70 mm

80 mm

180 mm

180 mm

180 mm

180 mm

Mg Al

0,03 - 0,3 kg

0,07 - 0,6 kg

0,1 - 0,8 kg

0,1 - 1,0 kg

bis 250 t

60 - 320 t

80 - 500 t

100 - 800 t

0,05 - 0,4 kg

0,1 - 0,8 kg

0,2 - 1,2 kg

0,2 - 1,5 kg

Locking forceHeight

50 mm/50 mm

50 mm/50 mm

50 mm/50 mm

50 mm/50 mmt
e
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vacuum application

  MAxiMuM venting efficiency untiL enD of cAvity fiLLing

  MiniMuM MAintenAnce requireD 

  reLiAbLe in operAtion

  reDuceD scrAp AnD increAseD proDuctiv ity

Please contact interguss gießereiprodukte gmbh for advice on 
selecting the appropriate model to meet specific requirements.

Special modelS on requeSt

our Service

Computer assisted design of 
the venting system for the die.
technical support and training.

the Minivent® series is the optimal 
venting block for small dies . the ideal 
combination of a mater ial having high 
thermal conductivi t y, a wear and tem-
perature resistant inser t and an opti-
mised geometr y allows a larger venting 
prof ile and at the same time guaran-
tees solidi f ication of aluminium, ma-
gnesium and zinc .

fallmeisterweg 5  D-91438 bad Windsheim  germany  
t. +49 (0) 98 41 / 65 03 75  f. +49 (0) 98 41 / 65 03 81  
mail: info@topvent.net  www.topvent.net 


